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MATERIAL:  PHENOLIC T375HF

NTS

A4

B.M.Sundaram

SVM - BA  450

svm

RoHS COMPLIANT

Tolerance

-class

M

(medium)

0.5 to 3

±0.1
±0.2

±0.3

±0.5

above

 3 to 6

±0.8

LIMITS IN MM NOMINAL SIZE IN MM

GENERAL TOLERANCE FOR UNSPECIFIED DIMENSION

(DIN ISO 2768-1)

±0.1

 above

 6 to 30

   above

 30 to 120

    above

 120 to 400

     above

 400 to 1000

      above

 1000 to 2000

      above

 2000 to 4000
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ELEVATION

TOP VIEW

SIDE VIEW

D3

25.40

D1

17.0
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22.5

D6

4.0 TYP

D7

13.0

BOTTOM VIEW

D4

3.50±0.3

D5

Ø0.80±0.05

Note:

1. Pin pull out force : 10N Min.

2. Pin height can be changed as per customer request.


